Orders > €20,000 - Quarter 2 2018

Supplier Name

Logicalis Solutions Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited

Sls Scientific Laboratory Supplies (Irl) Ltd

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Accu Science (Ireland) Limited
Uniphar Wholesale Limited
Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Power Packaging Solutions
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Eir Evo

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Eurobio Scientific Uk Ltd

Biotest (Uk) Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Macopharma Uk Ltd

Uniphar Wholesale Limited

Abbott Laboratories Ireland Limited
Becton Dickinson Uk Limited

Db Alliance Limtied

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.
Mak-System S.A.

Vh Bio Limited

Terumo Bct Europe N.V.

Order Date
03/04/2018
04/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
12/04/2018
13/04/2018
16/04/2018
19/04/2018
24/04/2018
25/04/2018
04/05/2018
10/05/2018
18/05/2018
18/05/2018
18/05/2018
22/05/2018
29/05/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018
01/06/2018
12/06/2018
15/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
25/06/2018
26/06/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018

Order Number
S043314
P031154
P031168
P031169
P031171
C000845
P031200
S043400
P031207
P031233
P031236
P031272
C000846
S043576
S043580
P031309
S043606
P031339
P031352
P031347
P031348
P031371
MO001572
S043769
C000847
P031400
S043793
S043806
P031408

Order Value
€55,520
€31,104
€70,877
€69,754
€30,480
€56,088
€80,196
€47,352

€480,000
€27,907
€21,330
€60,184
€56,088
€28,250
€45,720
€31,104
€20,703
€22,169
€68,904
€57,920
€480,000
€75,614
€38,843
€163,000
€56,088
€34,808
€29,900
€25,661
€31,104
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